BK X:et Klubbtéavling Vecka 02 2023

Plac. Namn
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Kurt Hiller

Torsten Bergman
Roffe Eriksson
Sven Ivar Wikstrém
Per Anders Hogbom
Christer Lindstrom
Conny Larsson
Borje Persson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Rolf Paugart

Curt Eriksson

Jan Andersson
Anna Lisa Eriksson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Tage Hoglund
Goran Larsson
Keith Johansson
Rolf Eriksson

Ola Aberg

Sylve Lindholm
Svante Hoglund
Sven Erik Hedman
Christer Englund
Bibbi Molin

Viktor Matikainen
Stig Lundberg

Arne Ornblom

Ann Katrin Johansson
Kjell Holmberg
Hakan Dahlgren
Erland Ornblom

Bo Tandberg
Margareta Mattsson
Lars Eriksson

Lars Goran Eriksson
Hakan Jernberg

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

745
742
725
540
696
691
631
536
683
649
636
668
548
654
674
703
585
636
650
722
756
692
519
521
641
706
645
619
640
479
554
484
503
497
630
500

141
133
125
299
129
132
189
274
125
150
163
129
249
138
114
84
199
145
129
56
17
81
250
246
125
57
116
138
112
273
195
265
243
240
85
200

886 C
875 C
850 C+S
839
825
823 S
820
810
808
799 C
799
797
797
792
788
787
784
781
779
778 C
773
773
769
767
766
763
761
757
752
752 C
749
749
746
737
715
700

Svante Hoglund
Kurt Hiller

Torsten Bergman
Roffe Eriksson
Sylve Lindholm

Stig Lundberg
Goran Larsson

Per Anders Hogbom
Sven Erik Hedman
Christer Lindstrom
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Tage Hoglund

Jan Andersson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Ola Aberg

Rolf Paugart

Arne Ornblom
Viktor Matikainen
Kjell Holmberg

Curt Eriksson

Rolf Eriksson
Conny Larsson

Lars Goran Eriksson
Ann Katrin Johansson
Keith Johansson
Erland Ornblom
Anna Lisa Eriksson
Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Bdrje Persson

Bibbi Molin

Christer Englund
Margareta Mattsson
Hakan Jernberg
Lars Eriksson

Bo Tandberg

H&kan Dahlgren

Res.
756
745
742
725
722
706
703
696
692
691
683
674
668
654
650
649
645
641
640
636
636
631
630
619
585
554
548
540
536
521
519
503
500
497
484
479
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17
20
18
16
13
17
18
17
13
11
21
23
16
18
21
17
21
11
15
14
16
21
13
16
15
11
16
16
17
11
17
14
15
13
13
10
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